SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

WALNUT COUNTRY PRESCHOOL
2022 —-2023 SCHOOL CALENDAR

TELEPHONE - 798-9686
walnutcountrypreschooldirector(@gmail.com

22/23
23
21
27
31

1

11
21-25
28

19

20
21- Jan 6th
9

16

17

23

30
17/20

20-24
31

12
25 &26

** Parent/Adult Participation Required

Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday & Friday

Friday
Friday
Thursday
Monday

Tuesday
Friday
Monday-Friday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Wed.-Friday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Monday
Friday &
Monday

Thursday
Monday — Friday
Friday

Monday-Friday

Friday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday/Friday

* %

* %k %k

* %k

* %

* %k

* %

% %k %k

* %k %k

* % %k

* %

* %

Orientation for New Students

First Day of Classes: 4’s CHOA Clubhouse
First Day of Classes: 3’s CHOA Clubhouse
School Pictures

Family Fiesta Night Dinner 6-7:30

Field Trip-4 yr. Old-Meet at Pumpkin Farm 9:20am
Halloween Party -3’s Class. Parents arrive 11:15am
Halloween Party -4’s Class. Parents arrive 11:15am

Teacher In-Service Day-NO SCHOOL

Veterans’ Day-NO SCHOOL

Thanksgiving Break-NO SCHOOL

School resumes from holiday

Holiday Party- 4’s Class. Parents arrive at 10:45
Holiday Party—3’s Class. Parents arrive at 10:45
Winter Recess-NO SCHOOL

School Resumes after Winter Recess

Martin Luther King Day-NO SCHOOL

Open House 6-7pm

Priority Registration 2023-2024

Open Registration

President’s Weekend-NO SCHOOL

Storytelling Night 6:30pm
Online Auction
Spring Break Starts-No School

Spring Break-No School

Ice Cream Social and Raffle 6-7:30pm

Mother’s Day Celebration. Moms arrive at 11:15
Mother’s Day Celebration. Moms arrive at 11:15
LAST DAY OF SCHOOL

*** Parent /Adult Participation Required and Siblings Welcome.


mailto:walnutcountrypreschooldirector@gmail.com

