

## WALNUT COUNTRY PRESCHOOL 2022 – 2023 SCHOOL CALENDAR TELEPHONE - 798-9686

## $\underline{walnutcountrypreschooldirector@gmail.com}$

SEPTEMBER  OCTOBER	6 7 8 22/23 23 21 27 31	Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Thursday & Friday Friday Friday Thursday Monday	***  ***	Orientation for New Students First Day of Classes: 4's CHOA Clubhouse First Day of Classes: 3's CHOA Clubhouse School Pictures Family Fiesta Night Dinner 6-7:30 Field Trip-4 yr. Old-Meet at Pumpkin Farm 9:20am Halloween Party -3's Class. Parents arrive 11:15am Halloween Party -4's Class. Parents arrive 11:15am
NOVEMBER	1 11 21-25 28	Tuesday Friday Monday-Friday Monday		Teacher In-Service Day-NO SCHOOL Veterans' Day-NO SCHOOL Thanksgiving Break-NO SCHOOL School resumes from holiday
DECEMBER	19 20 21- Jan 6th	Monday Tuesday WedFriday	**	Holiday Party- 4's Class. Parents arrive at 10:45 Holiday Party–3's Class. Parents arrive at 10:45 Winter Recess-NO SCHOOL
JANUARY	9 16 17 23 30 17/20	Monday Monday Tuesday Monday Monday Friday & Monday	***	School Resumes after Winter Recess Martin Luther King Day-NO SCHOOL Open House 6-7pm Priority Registration 2023-2024 Open Registration President's Weekend-NO SCHOOL
MARCH	2 20-24 31	Thursday Monday – Friday Friday	***	Storytelling Night 6:30pm Online Auction Spring Break Starts-No School
APRIL	3 – 7	Monday-Friday		Spring Break-No School
MAY	5 11 12 25 &26	Friday Thursday Friday Thursday/Friday	*** ** **	Ice Cream Social and Raffle 6-7:30pm Mother's Day Celebration. Moms arrive at 11:15 Mother's Day Celebration. Moms arrive at 11:15 LAST DAY OF SCHOOL

<sup>\*\*</sup> Parent/Adult Participation Required

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> Parent /Adult Participation Required and Siblings Welcome.